| Computer-Generated Form PTO-1594 (rev 12-95) Attorney Docket No. 325910-30 04 - 04 | -2000 U.S. Department of |
|---|--|
| Patent and Trademark Office | |
| RE IIII III III III | i iii iii iii iii iii iii iii iii iii |
| UND 229.00 10130 | 6017 |
| | Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof |
| 1. Name of conveying party(ies): | 2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies) |
| J.L.W. Supply Company | J.L.W. Supply Company Limited |
| | J.E. W. Supply Company Emilied |
| Individual(s) Association | |
| General Partnership Limited Partnership | A 11 |
| X Corporation - England | Address: 22 Hanover Square London W1A 2BN |
| Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes No | England |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? i esi No | Engrand |
| | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | Individual(s) citizenship |
| | Association |
| Assignment Merger | General Partnership |
| Change of Name | Limited Partnership Corporation - England |
| Security Agreement Change of Name | Other |
| X Other Re-Registration | |
| | If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic |
| Execution Date: March 9, 1999 | representative designation is attached: Yes No |
| | (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes |
| 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): | |
| | 1 |
| A. N/A | B. Trademark Registration No. 1319833 |
| Additional manhors and | hed? Yes X No |
| Additional numbers attact | |
| 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: | 6. Total number of registrations involved: 1 |
| Elaine D. Ziff, Esq. | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00 |
| SKADDEN, ARPS, SLATE, MEAGHER & FLOM LLP | 7. Total fee (57 CTR 5.11).010.00 |
| Four Times Square | X Enclosed |
| New York, New York 10036 | |
| | All or any deficiency is authorized to be charged to |
| | Deposit Account No. 19-2385. |
| DO NOT USE | 8. Deposit Account No. 19-2385 |
| | |
| 9. Statement and signature. | |
| To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information | on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of |
| the original document. | _ |
| Floing D. Ziff |)/// Falory 18 2000 |
| Flaine D. Ziff Name Signature | February 18, 2000 Date |
| Total number of pages including cover | |
| | |
| | |

04/03/2000 DHGUYEN 00000215 1319833 01 FC:481 40:00 DP

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002043 FRAME: 0100



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re registration of: J.L.W. Supply Company Limited

(by re-registration of JLW Supply Company)

Registration No.:

1319833

Registered:

February 12, 1985

Mark:

JONES, LANG, WOOTTON

APPOINTMENT OF DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignment Washington, D.C. 20231

Dear Sir:

Registrant hereby designates Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom LLP, whose postal address is Four Times Square, New York, New York 10036, as its representative upon whom notices or process in proceedings affecting the mark may be served.

J.L.W. SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

p À :

Print Name:

FI TONGS

Title:

SECTETUS.

Date: February 11, 2000

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002043 FRAME: 0101



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF AN UNLIMITED COMPANY AS LIMITED

No.1188567

I hereby certify that

J.L.W. SUPPLY COMPANY

formerly registered as unlimited, has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 1985 as limited under the name of

J.L.W. SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

Given under my hand at Companies House, Cardiff the 09th March 1999

G. KEMBLE

An Authorised Officer

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 02/29/2000 REEL: 002043 FRAME: 0102